Mrs. A.V.N COLLEGE

Visakhapatnam-530001



This certified that AGGUNNA SAI KUMAR bearing register id: 120130801003. A bonafide of Mrs. A.V.N College, Visakhapatnam. She submitted the Community Service Project on "SOCIO, ECONOMIC AND DEMOGRAPHY" in partial fulfillment of requirement for the award of "Bachelor' s degree in Arts" (BA-HEP, 2020-2023) under my supervision.

During the period of community service project work, his performance was found to be_____

RAJESH SUNDRAM Asst. Prof. & HOD of History Mrs. A.V.N. COLLEGE VISAKHAPANAM



Principal

PRINCIPAL Mrs. A.V.N. COLLEGE VISAKHAPATNAM